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WATIONAI REIKING HORSE ARSOCIATION SWITZERLAND

Entry List

Spring Slide 2009 (09.04.2009-12.04.2009)

1 - Paid Warm Up Donnerstag

Draw Rider

1 Dominic Rémy
Dominic Rémy
Catherine Zurcher
Catherine Zurcher
Gabriele Ellensohn
Klaus Ellensohn
Rosmarie Frutig
Corinne Frutig
Angelika Kiihne
Angelika Kiihne
Jeanette Krahenbuhl
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Jeanette Krahenbihl
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Carmen Schultheiss

[EnY
N
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Carmen Schultheiss
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Selina Schultheiss
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Nicola Brunelli
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Benno Wyss
Alex Kubli
Alex Kubli
Alex Kubli
Alex Kubli
Larissa Rizzi
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Sara Moonen
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Sara Moonen
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Rosmarie Enz
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Rosmarie Enz
Rolf Maritz
Rolf Maritz
Susanne Dubs
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Susanne Dubs
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Fabienne Suter
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Fabienne Suter
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Annika Friesecke

Horse

Smart Gallolena
Smart Gallolena
ML Supreme Doc
ML Supreme Doc
Are Be Quixote
True Blue Bueno
Country Boy Whiz
Country Boy Whiz
MR Sand Olena
MR Sand Olena
Arc Golden Boy
Arc Golden Boy

Siri Titan Oak

Siri Titan Oak

Flites Enterprise
Flites Enterprise
Star At The Bar
Star At The Bar
SIRI Superbowlwhiz
SIRI Superbowlwhiz
Spat A Blue

Spat A Blue

Spirit Of Taco

Spirit Of Taco

Spirit Junior

Spirit Junior

LQ Here | Am

LQ Here | Am
Jokers Freckle King
Jokers Freckle King
Cal Me Silver Jack
Roping Our Pine
Roping Our Pine
Chic Emotion

Chic Emotion
Roosters Red Hawk
Roosters Red Hawk
Our Hummingbird
Our Hummingbird
Siri Shine Whizme
Siri Shine Whizme

Starbucks Lil Autumn

Back# Owner
1 Sven Friesecke

1 Sven Friesecke

3 Francois Zurcher

3 Francois Zurcher

4  Gabriele Ellerson

5 Klaus Ellensohn

7  Corinne Frutig

7  Corinne Frutig

9  Angelika Kiihne

9  Angelika Kiihne

13 Jeanette Krahenbthl
13 Jeanette Kréhenbhl
14  Dr. Daniel Schultheiss
14  Dr. Daniel Schultheiss
15 Carmen Schultheiss
15 Carmen Schultheiss
16 Edith Zenouda

16 Edith Zenouda

17 Dr. Daniel Schultheiss
17 Dr. Daniel Schultheiss
19 Claudio Risso

19 Claudio Risso

25 Priska Dappen

25 Priska Dappen

26 Benno Wyss

26 Benno Wyss

27  Alex Kubli

27  Alex Kubli

28 Alex Kubli

28  Alex Kubli

29 Larissa Rizzi

30 Sara Moonen

30 Sara Moonen

32 Marianne Fior

32 Marianne Fior

51 Rolf Maritz

51 Rolf Maritz

52  Susanne Dubs

52  Susanne Dubs

55 René Suter

55 René Suter

60 Sven Friesecke

Race Age Country
QH 2001 CH
QH 2001 CH

A 1997 CH

A 1997 CH
QH 1996 AT
QH 2004 AT
QH 1995 CH
QH 1995 CH
QH 1993 AT
QH 1993 AT
QH 1996 CH
QH 1996 CH
PH 2004 CH
PH 2004 CH
QH 1999 CH
QH 1999 CH
QH 1998 CH
QH 1998 CH
QH 2002 CH
QH 2002 CH
QH 2002 IT
QH 2002 IT
QH 1998 CH
QH 1998 CH
QH 2003 CH
QH 2003 CH
QH 1998 CH
QH 1998 CH
QH 2000 CH
QH 2000 CH
QH 1995 CH
QH 2000 CH
QH 2000 CH
QH 2002 CH
QH 2002 CH
QH 1998 CH
QH 1998 CH
QH 1998 CH
QH 1998 CH
QH 2001 CH
QH 2001 CH
QH 2004 CH
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Spring Slide 2009 (09.04.2009-12.04.2009)

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Annika Friesecke
Annika Friesecke
Annika Friesecke
Teresa Steigerwald
Teresa Steigerwald
Daniel Schlémer
Daniel Schlémer
Selina Schultheiss
Selina Schultheiss
Christoph Brotz
Martina Wolf
Martina Wolf
Roger Schwab
Roger Schwab
Daniela Jasper
Daniela Jasper
Fabienne Suter
Fabienne Suter
Gerhard Meier
Gerhard Meier
Pierre Barret
Pierre Barret
Pierre Barret
Pierre Barret
Rudy Caruso
Rudy Caruso
Rudy Caruso
Fabien Boiron

Starbucks Lil Autumn
RS Mac Jac Hglo
RS Mac Jac Hglo
Starlite Boggie
Starlite Boggie
Custom Mission
Custom Mission

Siri Rooster in Gold
Siri Rooster in Gold
Twist N Shout Whiz
Miss Sparklingtorima
Miss Sparklingtorima
Forest Solo Hickory
Forest Solo Hickory
Ocean Island Miss
VR Super One

Te N Tes Gamble
Te N Tes Gamble
ML Gene Dunit Right
ML Gene Dunit Right
Whiz Kid B Stardom
Whiz Kid B Stardom
Whizard Star
Whizard Star

RS Boomer Chic
Smarty Red Delmaso
MM Starlight Lady
CQ Boomerjac

60
61
61
66
66
67
67
68
68
71
75
75
83
83
84
85
86
86
87
87
88
88
89
89
95
96
97
98

Sven Friesecke
Ursula Niklaus
Ursula Niklaus
Harald Steigerwald
Harald Steigerwald
Aline Kummert
Aline Kummert

Dr. Daniel Schultheiss
Dr. Daniel Schultheiss

Christoph Brotz
Carolin Hugelshofer
Carolin Hugelshofer
Roger Schwab
Roger Schwab
Daniela Jasper
Daniela Jasper
Bettina Van Oordt
Bettina Van Oordt
Gerhard Meier
Gerhard Meier
Pierre Barret

Pierre Barret

Pierre Barret

Pierre Barret
Chantal Reichmuth
Alexander Quinte
Fabienne Maurer
Anne Collas

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
PH
PH
QH
POA
PH
PH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

2004 CH
2000 CH
2000 CH
2003 DE
2003 DE
2005 DE
2005 DE
2004 CH
2004 CH
1996 CH
2005 CH
2005 CH
2001 CH
2001 CH
2000 DE
2001 DE
1997 CH
1997 CH
1998 CH
1998 CH
2001 FR
2001 FR
2002 FR
2002 FR
2000 FR
1998 FR
2004 FR
2005 FR
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Spring Slide 2009 (09.04.2009-12.04.2009)

2 - Paid Warm Up Freitag
Draw Rider

1 Dominic Rémy
Gabriele Ellensohn
Klaus Ellensohn
Miguel Campelo
Angelika Kihne
Myriam Burri
Robert Welle
Sophie Linhart
Carmen Schultheiss
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Carmen Schultheiss
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Carmen Schultheiss
Ariane Speidel

Ruth Purtschert
Daniela Purtschert
Heinrich Abt

Ewald Feldmann
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Markus Haberlin
Benno Wyss
Benno Wyss
Larissa Rizzi
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Sara Moonen
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Rosmarie Enz
Adrian Scholly
Christine Daurer
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Marc Daurer
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Martin Schueler
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Martin Schueler
Roger Bucher
Madeleine Flury
Madeleine Flury
Rolf Maritz
Susanne Dubs
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Fabienne Suter
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Annika Friesecke
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Annika Friesecke
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Gregory Legrand

N
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Teresa Steigerwald
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Daniel Schiémer

N
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Selina Schultheiss
Christoph Brotz
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Horse

Smart Gallolena
Are Be Quixote
True Blue Bueno
The Keen Billie
MR Sand Olena

MR Topsail Bregalena

Son Ofa Dunit

Nu Sailor Lena

Siri Titan Oak

Flites Enterprise
Star At The Bar
SIRI Superbowlwhiz
Taristorm

Jacs PH Pine

BA Codys Spirit
Cielo B Streaker
Spark Serendipity
Spark Serendipity
Spirit Of Taco

Spirit Junior

Cal Me Silver Jack
Roping Our Pine
Chic Emotion

SIRI Spat N Spark
Cielo Lucky No

Lil Dry Pepo

MR Podoco Jac
Chic Sail Dream
Whiz N Quick

Jays Peppy Bonito
Jays Peppy Twister
Ima Special Andy
Eds Spanish Cody
Roosters Red Hawk
Our Hummingbird
Siri Shine Whizme
Pride Sugar Chic
Starbucks Lil Autumn
RS Mac Jac Hglo
New Doc Peppy Cat
Starlite Boggie
Custom Mission

Siri Rooster in Gold
Twist N Shout Whiz

Back# Owner

1
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10

12
14
15
16
17
18
20
21
23
24
24
25
26
29
30
32
33
39
40
42
43
45
46
a7
48
49
51
52
55
57
60
61

66
67
68
71

Sven Friesecke
Gabriele Ellerson
Klaus Ellensohn
Miguel Campelo
Angelika Kihne
Myriam Burri
Robert Welle
Sophie Linhart

Dr. Daniel Schultheiss
Carmen Schultheiss
Edith Zenouda

Dr. Daniel Schultheiss
Ariane Speidel
Ruth Purtschert
Daniela Purtschert
Heinrich Abt
Markus Haberlin
Markus Haberlin
Priska Dappen
Benno Wyss
Larissa Rizzi

Sara Moonen
Marianne Fior
Adrian Scholly
Christine Daurer
Marc Daurer
Annette Muller
Pierre Moyon
Claudia Billstein
Roger Bucher
Roger Bucher
Madeleine Flury
Madeleine Flury
Rolf Maritz
Susanne Dubs
René Suter

Irene Strub

Sven Friesecke
Ursula Niklaus
Julien Legrand
Harald Steigerwald
Aline Kummert

Dr. Daniel Schultheiss
Christoph Brotz

Race Age Country
QH 2001 CH
QH 1996 AT
QH 2004 AT
QH 2000 CH
QH 1993 AT
PH 2001 CH
QH 1999 CH
QH 2002 FR
PH 2004 CH
QH 1999 CH
QH 1998 CH
QH 2002 CH
QH 1999 CH
QH 1994 CH
QH 2002 CH
QH 2001 CH
QH 1999 CH
QH 1999 CH
QH 1998 CH
QH 2003 CH
QH 1995 CH
QH 2000 CH
QH 2002 CH
QH 2003 CH
QH DE
PH 2004 DE
QH 1999 CH
QH 1998 FR
QH 2002 DE
QH 2001 DE
QH 1997 CH
QH 1998 CH
QH 2001 CH
QH 1998 CH
QH 1998 CH
QH 2001 CH
QH 2001 CH
QH 2004 CH
QH 2000 CH
QH 2001 FR
QH 2003 DE
QH 2005 DE
QH 2004 CH
QH 1996 CH
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Spring Slide 2009 (09.04.2009-12.04.2009)

45 Irene Sagesser Tori Step 72 Irene Sagesser QH 2003 CH
46 Beat Sagesser Smooth Chuting Star 73 Beat Sagesser QH 2002 CH
47 Martina Wolf Miss Sparklingtorima 75 Carolin Hugelshofer QH 2005 CH
48 Claire Toulza Pretty Royal BH 77 Claire Toulza QH 1996 FR
49 Carmen Garcia Dry Guys Cause 79 Carmen Garcia QH 2001 CH
50 Roger Schwab Forest Solo Hickory 83 Roger Schwab PH 2001 CH
51 Fabienne Suter Te N Tes Gamble 86 Bettina Van Oordt PH 1997 CH
52 Gerhard Meier ML Gene Dunit Right 87 Gerhard Meier QH 1998 CH
53 Pierre Barret Whiz Kid B Stardom 88 Pierre Barret QH 2001 FR
54 Pierre Barret Whizard Star 89 Pierre Barret QH 2002 FR
55 Stephanie Sieber Laila 92 Stephanie Sieber Arab 1995 CH
56 Robert Sieber Kico Pequeno 93 Robert Sieber QH 2005 CH
57 Rudy Caruso RS Boomer Chic 95 Chantal Reichmuth QH 2000 FR
58 Rudy Caruso Smarty Red Delmaso 96 Alexander Quinte QH 1998 FR
59 Rudy Caruso MM Starlight Lady 97 Fabienne Maurer QH 2004 FR
60 Fabien Boiron CQ Boomerjac 98 Anne Collas QH 2005 FR
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Spring Slide 2009 (09.04.2009-12.04.2009)

3 - NRHA CH - Jackpot Reining Non Pro

Draw Rider Horse Back# Owner Race Age Country
1 Felix Ruhier UB Kids Habibi 2 Felix Ruhier QH 1997 CH
2 Catherine Zurcher ML Supreme Doc 3  Francois Zurcher A 1997 CH
3 Miguel Campelo The Keen Billie 6  Miguel Campelo QH 2000 CH
4 Corinne Frutig Country Boy Whiz 7  Corinne Frutig QH 1995 CH
5 Bianca Sommer Cam Bruto 8 Bianca Sommer QH 1996 CH
6 Angelika Kihne MR Sand Olena 9  Angelika Kuihne QH 1993 AT
7  Myriam Burri MR Topsail Bregalena 10  Myriam Burri PH 2001 CH
8 Robert Welle Son Ofa Dunit 11 Robert Welle QH 1999 CH
9 Jeanette Krahenbdhl Arc Golden Boy 13 Jeanette Kréhenbthl QH 1996 CH

10 Ariane Speidel Taristorm 18 Ariane Speidel QH 1999 CH
11 Ruth Purtschert Jacs PH Pine 20 Ruth Purtschert QH 1994 CH
12 Daniela Purtschert BA Codys Spirit 21 Daniela Purtschert QH 2002 CH
13 Nina Zinsli Major Lena Ciello 22  Christian-Peter Zinsli QH 2000 CH
14 Benno Wyss Spirit Of Taco 25 Priska Dappen QH 1998 CH
15 Alex Kubli Jokers Freckle King 28 Alex Kubli QH 2000 CH
16 Larissa Rizzi Cal Me Silver Jack 29 Larissa Rizzi QH 1995 CH
17 Adrian Scholly SIRI Spat N Spark 33 Adrian Scholly QH 2003 CH
18 Johanna Heusser Hickorys Balley 41 Johanna Heusser QH 2003 CH
19 Annette Mller MR Podoco Jac 42 Annette Muller QH 1999 CH
20 Roger Bucher Jays Peppy Twister 47 Roger Bucher QH 1997 CH
21 Rolf Maritz Roosters Red Hawk 51 Rolf Maritz QH 1998 CH
22 Susanne Dubs Our Hummingbird 52  Susanne Dubs QH 1998 CH
23 Fabienne Suter Siri Shine Whizme 55 René Suter QH 2001 CH
24 Irene Strub Pride Sugar Chic 57 Irene Strub QH 2001 CH
25 Teresa Steigerwald Starlite Boggie 66 Harald Steigerwald QH 2003 DE
26 Selina Schultheiss Siri Rooster in Gold 68 Dr. Daniel Schultheiss QH 2004 CH
27 Roger Schwab Forest Solo Hickory 83 Roger Schwab PH 2001 CH
28 Daniela Jasper Ocean Island Miss 84 Daniela Jasper QH 2000 DE
29 Daniela Jasper VR Super One 85 Daniela Jasper POA 2001 DE
30 Gerhard Meier ML Gene Dunit Right 87 Gerhard Meier QH 1998 CH
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Spring Slide 2009 (09.04.2009-12.04.2009)

4 - NRHA CH - Jackpot Open

Draw Rider

1 Dominic Rémy
Felix Ruhier
Carmen Schultheiss
Selina Schultheiss
Carmen Schultheiss
Markus Héaberlin
Benno Wyss
Alex Kubli
Rosmarie Enz
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Martin Schueler
Madeleine Flury
Madeleine Flury
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Gregory Legrand
Gregory Legrand
Gregory Legrand
Daniel Schlémer
Christoph Brotz
Martina Wolf
Franck Perret
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Pierre Barret
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Pierre Barret

Horse

Smart Gallolena

UB Kids Habibi
Flites Enterprise
Star At The Bar

SIRI Superbowlwhiz
Spark Serendipity
Spirit Junior

LQ Here | Am

Chic Emotion

Gallos Son Rice

JFB Famous Jac
Whiz N Quick

Jays Peppy Bonito
Ima Special Andy
Eds Spanish Cody
Starbucks Lil Autumn
RS Mac Jac Hglo
Gunnersaurus Rex
Deltas Hollywood Jac
Cash

Custom Mission
Twist N Shout Whiz
Miss Sparklingtorima
Dun It In The Ruf
Whiz Kid B Stardom
Whizard Star

Back# Owner

1
2
15
16
17
24
26
27
32
35
44
45
46
48
49
60
61
62
64
65
67
71
75
78
88
89

Sven Friesecke
Felix Ruhier
Carmen Schultheiss
Edith Zenouda

Dr. Daniel Schultheiss
Markus Haberlin
Benno Wyss

Alex Kubli

Marianne Fior
Ruedi Heim

Kathi Van Der Gugten
Claudia Billstein
Roger Bucher
Madeleine Flury
Madeleine Flury
Sven Friesecke
Ursula Niklaus
Priscilla Jaquard
Gregory Legrand
Philippe Perillault
Aline Kummert
Christoph Brotz
Carolin Hugelshofer
Franck Perret
Pierre Barret

Pierre Barret

Race Age Country

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
PH
PH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

2001
1997
1999
1998
2002
1999
2003
1998
2002
2004
2000
2002
2001
1998
2001
2004
2000
2002

2004
2005
1996
2005
2004
2001
2002

CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
FR
DE
DE
DE
CH
CH
CH
CH
FR
FR
FR
DE
CH
CH
FR
FR
FR
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Spring Slide 2009 (09.04.2009-12.04.2009)

5 - NRHA CH - Green Reiners

Draw Rider Horse Back# Owner Race Age Country
1 Corinne Frutig Country Boy Whiz 7  Corinne Frutig QH 1995 CH
2 Bianca Sommer Cam Bruto 8 Bianca Sommer QH 1996 CH
3 Myriam Burri MR Topsail Bregalena 10  Myriam Burri PH 2001 CH
4 Daniela Purtschert BA Codys Spirit 21 Daniela Purtschert QH 2002 CH
5 Ewald Feldmann Spark Serendipity 24 Markus Haberlin QH 1999 CH
6 Larissa Rizzi Cal Me Silver Jack 29 Larissa Rizzi QH 1995 CH
7 Simone Albiez Buenos Taco 31 Simone Albiez QH 2002 CH
8 Adrian Scholly SIRI Spat N Spark 33 Adrian Schoélly QH 2003 CH
9 Thomas Heim www Icepunto IT 34 Ruedi Heim QH 1999 FR

10 Johanna Heusser Hickorys Balley 41 Johanna Heusser QH 2003 CH
11 Annette Muller MR Podoco Jac 42 Annette Muller QH 1999 CH
12 Bettina Koch Art Of Peppy 56 Bettina Koch QH 2002 CH
13 Irene Strub Pride Sugar Chic 57 Irene Strub QH 2001 CH
14 Erika Braun Rugget Mary 58 Erika Braun QH 2001 CH
15 Irene Sagesser Tori Step 72 Irene Sagesser QH 2003 CH
16 Beat Sagesser Smooth Chuting Star 73 Beat Sagesser QH 2002 CH
17 Simone Holzherr Rocky Little Cash 74  Simone Holzherr 1997 CH
18 Roger Schwab Forest Solo Hickory 83 Roger Schwab PH 2001 CH
19 Daniela Jasper Ocean Island Miss 84 Daniela Jasper QH 2000 DE
20 Daniela Jasper VR Super One 85 Daniela Jasper POA 2001 DE
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Spring Slide 2009 (09.04.2009-12.04.2009)

6a - NRHA USA - Limited Non Pro

Draw Rider

1
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19
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24
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Felix Ruhier
Catherine Zurcher
Gabriele Ellensohn
Klaus Ellensohn
Miguel Campelo
Angelika Kihne
Myriam Burri
Ariane Speidel
Ruth Purtschert
Daniela Purtschert
Nina Zinsli

Sara Moonen
Clothilde Alboud
Eric Tambon

Eric Tambon
Christine Daurer
Christine Daurer
Annette MUller
Roger Bucher
Adrian Zulauf
Rolf Maritz
Susanne Dubs
Janina Scherf
Irene Strub

Erika Braun
Selina Schultheiss
Kathrin Maas
Carmen Garcia
Jane Corlett
Rudiger Konig
Roger Schwab
Gerhard Meier
Robert Sieber

Horse

UB Kids Habibi

ML Supreme Doc
Are Be Quixote
True Blue Bueno
The Keen Billie

MR Sand Olena
MR Topsail Bregalena
Taristorm

Jacs PH Pine

BA Codys Spirit
Major Lena Ciello
Roping Our Pine
Genuine Sparkle Jac
Dunnit All Right
Dual Jac Sun 1999
Cielo Lucky No

Lil Dry Pepo

MR Podoco Jac
Jays Peppy Twister
Duallys Jac
Roosters Red Hawk
Our Hummingbird
Justa Sliding Junior
Pride Sugar Chic
Rugget Mary

Siri Rooster in Gold
Colonels Pan Flash
Dry Guys Cause
Play N Smart

JD Whiz N Roses
Forest Solo Hickory
ML Gene Dunit Right
Duallys Eldorado

Back# Owner
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10
18
20
21
22
30
36
37
38
39
40
42
a7
50
51
52
54
57
58
68
70
79
80
82
83
87
94

Felix Ruhier
Francois Zurcher
Gabriele Ellerson
Klaus Ellensohn
Miguel Campelo
Angelika Kilhne
Myriam Burri
Ariane Speidel
Ruth Purtschert
Daniela Purtschert
Christian-Peter Zinsli
Sara Moonen
Clothilde Alboud
Eric Tambon

Eric Tambon
Christine Daurer
Marc Daurer
Annette Muller
Roger Bucher
Adrian Zulauf

Rolf Maritz
Susanne Dubs
Janina Scherf
Irene Strub

Erika Braun

Dr. Daniel Schultheiss
Kathrin Maas
Carmen Garcia
Jane Corlett

Anette Jarolimek Konig

Roger Schwab
Gerhard Meier
Robert Sieber

Race Age Country

QH 1997 CH
A 1997 CH
QH 1996 AT
QH 2004 AT
QH 2000 CH
QH 1993 AT
PH 2001 CH
QH 1999 CH
QH 1994 CH
QH 2002 CH
QH 2000 CH
QH 2000 CH
QH 2003 FR
QH 2004 FR
QH 1999 FR
QH DE
PH 2004 DE
QH 1999 CH
QH 1997 CH
QH 2000 CH
QH 1998 CH
QH 1998 CH
2002 DE

QH 2001 CH
QH 2001 CH
QH 2004 CH
QH 2003 DE
QH 2001 CH
QH 2003 FR
QH 1997 DE
PH 2001 CH
QH 1998 CH
QH 2002 CH
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Spring Slide 2009 (09.04.2009-12.04.2009)

6b - NRHA USA - Intermediate Non Pro

Draw Rider

1
2

10

14
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16

Catherine Zurcher

Gabriele Ellensohn

Klaus Ellensohn
Miguel Campelo
Bianca Sommer
Angelika Kihne
Ariane Speidel
Nina Zinsli
Clothilde Alboud
Eric Tambon
Roger Bucher
Rolf Maritz
Erika Braun
Jane Corlett
Gerhard Meier
Robert Sieber

Horse

ML Supreme Doc
Are Be Quixote

True Blue Bueno
The Keen Billie

Cam Bruto

MR Sand Olena
Taristorm

Major Lena Ciello
Genuine Sparkle Jac
Dual Jac Sun 1999
Jays Peppy Twister
Roosters Red Hawk
Rugget Mary

Play N Smart

ML Gene Dunit Right
Duallys Eldorado

Back# Owner

Race Age Country

3 Francois Zurcher
4  Gabriele Ellerson
5 Klaus Ellensohn
6  Miguel Campelo
8 Bianca Sommer
9  Angelika Kiihne
18 Ariane Speidel
22  Christian-Peter Zinsli
36 Clothilde Alboud
38 Eric Tambon

47 Roger Bucher

51 Rolf Maritz

58 Erika Braun

80 Jane Corlett

87 Gerhard Meier
94 Robert Sieber

A 1997 CH
QH 1996 AT
QH 2004 AT
QH 2000 CH
QH 1996 CH
QH 1993 AT
QH 1999 CH
QH 2000 CH
QH 2003 FR
QH 1999 FR
QH 1997 CH
QH 1998 CH
QH 2001 CH
QH 2003 FR
QH 1998 CH
QH 2002 CH

7a - NRHA USA - Limited Open

Draw Rider

1
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Dominic Rémy
Sophie Linhart
Markus Héaberlin
Benno Wyss
Rosmarie Enz
Ruedi Heim
Martin Schueler
Martin Schueler
Martin Schueler
Daniel Schmutz
Annika Friesecke
Annika Friesecke
Gregory Legrand
Gregory Legrand
Gregory Legrand
Georg Ferl
Claire Toulza
Terry Schultz
Rudy Caruso
Rudy Caruso

Horse

Smart Gallolena

Nu Sailor Lena
Spark Serendipity
Spirit Junior

Chic Emotion

Gallos Son Rice

JFB Famous Jac
Whiz N Quick

Jays Peppy Bonito
Topsail Jessy Chex
Starbucks Lil Autumn
RS Mac Jac Hglo
Gunnersaurus Rex
Deltas Hollywood Jac
Cash

Perfect For Me
Pretty Royal BH
Scoots in Hollywood
RS Boomer Chic
Smarty Red Delmaso

Back# Owner

1 Sven Friesecke

12 Sophie Linhart

24 Markus Haberlin
26 Benno Wyss

32 Marianne Fior

35 Ruedi Heim

44  Kathi Van Der Gugten
45 Claudia Billstein
46 Roger Bucher

59 Aline Albani

60 Sven Friesecke

61 Ursula Niklaus

62 Priscilla Jaquard
64 Gregory Legrand
65 Philippe Perillault
69 Claudia Kost

77 Claire Toulza

81 Jane Corlett

95 Chantal Reichmuth
96 Alexander Quinte

Race Age Country

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
PH
PH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

2001
2002
1999
2003
2002
2004
2000
2002
2001
2001
2004
2000
2002

2004
1997
1996
2004
2000
1998

CH
FR
CH
CH
CH
FR
DE
DE
DE
CH
CH
CH

Created by ShowManager V.1.60

Page 9 of 13



Spring Slide 2009 (09.04.2009-12.04.2009)

7b - NRHA USA - Intermediate Open

Draw Rider Horse Back# Owner Race Age Country
1 Markus Haberlin Spark Serendipity 24 Markus Haberlin QH 1999 CH
2 Rosmarie Enz Chic Emotion 32 Marianne Fior QH 2002 CH
3 Martin Schueler JFB Famous Jac 44  Kathi Van Der Gugten QH 2000 DE
4 Martin Schueler Whiz N Quick 45 Claudia Billstein QH 2002 DE
5 Daniel Schmutz Topsail Jessy Chex 59 Aline Albani QH 2001 CH
6 Gregory Legrand Gunnersaurus Rex 62 Priscilla Jaquard PH 2002 FR
7 Christoph Brotz Twist N Shout Whiz 71 Christoph Brotz QH 1996 CH
8 Franck Perret Dun It In The Ruf 78 Franck Perret QH 2004 FR
9 Terry Schultz Scoots in Hollywood 81 Jane Corlett QH 2004 FR

10 Rudy Caruso RS Boomer Chic 95 Chantal Reichmuth QH 2000 FR
11 Rudy Caruso Smarty Red Delmaso Alexander Quinte 1998

8 - NRHA USA - Prime Time Open

Draw Rider Horse Back# Owner Race Age Country
1 Felix Ruhier UB Kids Habibi 2  Felix Ruhier QH 1997 CH
2 Ariane Speidel Taristorm 18 Ariane Speidel QH 1999 CH
3 Ruth Purtschert Jacs PH Pine 20 Ruth Purtschert QH 1994 CH
4 Benno Wyss Spirit Of Taco 25 Priska Dappen QH 1998 CH
5 Rolf Maritz Roosters Red Hawk 51 Rolf Maritz QH 1998 CH
6 Terry Schultz Play N Smart 80 Jane Corlett QH 2003 FR
7 Terry Schultz Scoots in Hollywood 81 Jane Corlett QH 2004 FR
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9-CRI*
Draw Rider Horse Back# Owner Race Age Country
1 Robert Welle Son Ofa Dunit 11 Robert Welle QH 1999 CH
2 Sophie Linhart Nu Sailor Lena 12  Sophie Linhart QH 2002 FR
3 Jeanette Krahenbdhl Arc Golden Boy 13 Jeanette Kréhenbhl QH 1996 CH
4  Selina Schultheiss Star At The Bar 16 Edith Zenouda QH 1998 CH
5 Carmen Schultheiss SIRI Superbowlwhiz 17 Dr. Daniel Schultheiss QH 2002 CH
6 Nicola Brunelli Spat A Blue 19 Claudio Risso QH 2002 IT
7 Alex Kubli LQ Here | Am 27  Alex Kubli QH 1998 CH
8 Laura Duponchel Chic Sail Dream 43  Pierre Moyon QH 1998 FR
9 Fabienne Suter Siri Shine Whizme 55 René Suter QH 2001 CH
10 Gregory Legrand New Doc Peppy Cat 63 Julien Legrand QH 2001 FR
11 Christoph Seiler Smart Little Steady 76  Gabriela Kiing QH 1999 CH
12 Fabienne Suter Te N Tes Gamble 86 Bettina Van Oordt PH 1997 CH
13 Pierre Barret Whiz Kid B Stardom 88 Pierre Barret QH 2001 FR
14 Pierre Barret Whizard Star 89 Pierre Barret QH 2002 FR
15 Francesc Cueto Alonso A Real Hillbilly 90 Michele Medee Bertmark QH 2002 ES
16 Francesc Cueto Alonso My Jessy Pine 91 Francesc Cueto Alonso QH 1995 ES

10 - NRHA USA - Youth 13 & Under

Draw Rider Horse Back# Owner Race Age Country
1 Thomas Heim www Icepunto IT 34 Ruedi Heim QH 1999 FR
2 Marc Daurer Lil Dry Pepo 40 Marc Daurer PH 2004 DE

11 - NRHA USA - Youth 14- - 18

Draw Rider Horse Back# Owner Race Age Country
1 Nina Zinsli Major Lena Ciello 22  Christian-Peter Zinsli QH 2000 CH
2 Clothilde Alboud Genuine Sparkle Jac 36 Clothilde Alboud QH 2003 FR
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12b - NRHA USA - Rookies 2

Draw Rider

1 Felix Ruhier
Gabriele Ellensohn
Klaus Ellensohn
Bianca Sommer
Myriam Burri
Ruth Purtschert
Daniela Purtschert
Benno Wyss
Larissa Rizzi
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Simone Albiez
Adrian Scholly
Christine Daurer
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Christine Daurer
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Johanna Heusser
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Annette Muller
Adrian Zulauf
Janina Scherf
Bettina Koch
Irene Strub
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Kathrin Maas

N
N

Irene Ségesser
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Beat Sagesser

N
i

Simone Holzherr

N
ol

Carmen Garcia

N
o))

Jane Corlett

N
~

Rudiger Konig

N
oo

Roger Schwab
Robert Sieber

N
©

Teresa Steigerwald

Horse

UB Kids Habibi

Are Be Quixote
True Blue Bueno
Cam Bruto

MR Topsail Bregalena
Jacs PH Pine

BA Codys Spirit
Spirit Of Taco

Cal Me Silver Jack
Buenos Taco

SIRI Spat N Spark
Cielo Lucky No

Lil Dry Pepo
Hickorys Balley

MR Podoco Jac
Duallys Jac

Justa Sliding Junior
Art Of Peppy

Pride Sugar Chic
Starlite Boggie
Colonels Pan Flash
Tori Step

Smooth Chuting Star
Rocky Little Cash
Dry Guys Cause
Play N Smart

JD Whiz N Roses
Forest Solo Hickory
Duallys Eldorado

Back# Owner

2
4
5
8
10
20
21
25
29
31
33
39
40
41
42
50
54
56
57
66
70
72
73
74
79
80
82
83
94

Felix Ruhier
Gabriele Ellerson
Klaus Ellensohn
Bianca Sommer
Myriam Burri

Ruth Purtschert
Daniela Purtschert
Priska Dappen
Larissa Rizzi
Simone Albiez
Adrian Scholly
Christine Daurer
Marc Daurer
Johanna Heusser
Annette Muller
Adrian Zulauf
Janina Scherf
Bettina Koch

Irene Strub

Harald Steigerwald
Kathrin Maas
Irene S&gesser
Beat Sagesser
Simone Holzherr
Carmen Garcia
Jane Corlett
Anette Jarolimek Konig
Roger Schwab
Robert Sieber

Race Age Country

QH
QH
QH
QH
PH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
PH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
PH
QH

1997
1996
2004
1996
2001
1994
2002
1998
1995
2002
2003

2004
2003
1999
2000
2002
2002
2001
2003
2003
2003
2002
1997
2001
2003
1997
2001
2002

CH
AT
AT
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
DE
DE
CH
CH
CH
DE
CH
CH
DE
DE
CH
CH
CH
CH
FR
DE
CH
CH
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13 - NRHA USA - Non Pro Bronze Trophy

Draw Rider Horse Back# Owner Race Age Country
1 Miguel Campelo The Keen Billie 6  Miguel Campelo QH 2000 CH
2 Robert Welle Son Ofa Dunit 11 Robert Welle QH 1999 CH
3 Nina Zinsli Major Lena Ciello 22  Christian-Peter Zinsli QH 2000 CH
4 Nicole Kubli LQ Here | Am 27  Alex Kubli QH 1998 CH
5 Sara Moonen Roping Our Pine 30 Sara Moonen QH 2000 CH
6 Clothilde Alboud Genuine Sparkle Jac 36 Clothilde Alboud QH 2003 FR
7 Eric Tambon Dunnit All Right 37 Eric Tambon QH 2004 FR
8 Eric Tambon Dual Jac Sun 1999 38 Eric Tambon QH 1999 FR
9 Roger Bucher Jays Peppy Twister 47 Roger Bucher QH 1997 CH

10 Adrian Zulauf Duallys Jac 50 Adrian Zulauf QH 2000 CH
11 Teresa Steigerwald Starlite Boggie 66 Harald Steigerwald QH 2003 DE
12 Kathrin Maas Colonels Pan Flash 70 Kathrin Maas QH 2003 DE
13 Jane Corlett Play N Smart 80 Jane Corlett QH 2003 FR
14 Rudiger Kénig JD Whiz N Roses 82 Anette Jarolimek Konig QH 1997 DE
15 Robert Sieber Duallys Eldorado 94  Robert Sieber QH 2002 CH

14 - NRHA USA - Open Bronze Trophy

Draw Rider Horse Back# Owner Race Age Country
1 Dominic Rémy Smart Gallolena 1 Sven Friesecke QH 2001 CH
2 Carmen Schultheiss Flites Enterprise 15 Carmen Schultheiss QH 1999 CH
3 Martin Schueler JFB Famous Jac 44  Kathi Van Der Gugten QH 2000 DE
4  Martin Schueler Whiz N Quick 45 Claudia Billstein QH 2002 DE
5 Gregory Legrand Gunnersaurus Rex 62 Priscilla Jaquard PH 2002 FR
6 Gregory Legrand New Doc Peppy Cat 63 Julien Legrand QH 2001 FR
7 Georg Ferl Perfect For Me 69 Claudia Kost QH 1997 DE
8 Terry Schultz Scoots in Hollywood 81 Jane Corlett QH 2004 FR
9 Francesc Cueto Alonso A Real Hillbilly 90 Michele Medee Bertmark QH 2002 ES

10 Francesc Cueto Alonso My Jessy Pine 91 Francesc Cueto Alonso QH 1995 ES
11 Rudy Caruso Smarty Red Delmaso 96 Alexander Quinte QH 1998 FR
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